BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 502-636-402
Issue 4, March, 1964
AT&TCo Standard
TELEPHONE SETS
638, 639, 1638, AND 1639 TYPES
CONNECTIONS

(Left)
Module Module Module Module
Type Code Key Fig. Key Fig. Key Fig. Key Fig. Key Fig.
1 105B
638A
2 599A 1 598A 2
4 617A 4
638B
6 105B
638C 599B 3 598A 2
7 598A 2
9 105B
1638C 598A 2
10 598A 2
1 105B
639A 2 105B
3 599A 1 598A 2 598A 2 639C
4 617A 4
639D 598A 2 r--10 598A 2 105B
599B 3 105B 11
1639D
12 598A 2
598A 2
Page 4
smtelco
1ST PICKUP
OR SIG KEY
1ST LAMP
2ND PICKUP
OR SIG KEY
2ND LAMP
3RO PICKUP
OR SIG KEY
3RO LAMP
4TH PICKUP
OR SIG KEY
4TH LAMP
5TH PICKUP
OR SIG KEY
5TH LAMP
6TH PICKUP
OR SIG KEY
6TH LAMP
CHAINING
SWITCH
598A KEY
•
c:t